ASMCI-0603
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
RoHS
Compliant
 SMD Multilayer Chip Inductor for Choke
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
1.60 x 0.8 x 0.8mmPb
ABRACON IS

Storage Temperature: -10˚C to +40˚C, 70% RH max
• Monolithic structure designed for high reliability
• Excellent solderability and heat resistance
• Magnetic shield designed to eliminate cross coupling
• High DC current and low DCR
Choke circuits in DC power line for PC, mobile phones,
digital cameras, camcorder, and music players.
Part Number
ASMCI-0603-
Inductance Code
Inductance Tolerance DCR SRF Min. Max. Rated Current
Units μH % Ω ± 30% MHz mA
Symbol L M=±20%,
N=±30% DCR SRF Ir
ASMCI-0603-R10 0.1 M, N 0.14 240 700
ASMCI-0603-R22 0.22 M, N 0.27 150 550
ASMCI-0603-R47 0.47 M, N 0.42 105 400
ASMCI-0603-1R0 1.0 M, N 0.20 75 190
ASMCI-0603-2R2 2.2 M, N 0.40 50 140
ASMCI-0603-4R7 4.7 M, N 0.60 35 100
ASMCI-0603-100 10 M, N 0.90 20 50
                    Test Conditions
a. Ambient Temperature: 20± 15oC
b. Relative Humidity: 65%±20%
c. Air Pressure: 86KPa to 106KPa